32
aBSOlUTe enCOdeRS
-motion control
-conveyor lines
-Automated machinery
APPLICATIONS
AST58™
SSI® Single-turn Line

/Sxxx
g
Order code - SSi output
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b OUTpUT
BS = Binary, SSI tree format
BA = Binary, SSI LSB alligned
GS = Gray, SSI tree format
GA = Gray, SSI LSB alligned
G5 = Gray, SSI tree format +
1024 PPR AB /AB Push-Pull
c ShAfT DiAmETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ESCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ESCxx)
d OpERATinG TEmpERATURE RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
e COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
f COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
m2 = M23 12 pin connector
g CUSTOm vERSiOn
ES58
ES58S
ESC58
ESC59
ESC60
XX
a
/ XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
XXX
f
/Sxxx
g
Order code - Bit parallel
Additional code
(optional)
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b OUTpUT
BY = Binary, Push-Pull
GY = Gray, Push-Pull
Bn = Binary, NPN
Gn = Gray, NPN
c ShAfT DiAmETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ESCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ESCxx)
d OpERATinG TEmpERATURE RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
e COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
f COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
m2 = M23 17 pin connector
g CUSTOm vERSiOn
Additional code
(optional)
ESC58
ESC59
164
ES58
ES58S
165
ESC60
ES58
ES58S
ESC58
ESC59
ESC60
XX
a
/ XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
XXX
f
/Sxxx
g
Order code - SSi output
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b OUTpUT
BS = Binary, SSI tree format
BA = Binary, SSI LSB alligned
GS = Gray, SSI tree format
GA = Gray, SSI LSB alligned
G5 = Gray, SSI tree format +
1024 PPR AB /AB Push-Pull
c ShAfT DiAmETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ESCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ESCxx)
d OpERATinG TEmpERATURE RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
e COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
f COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
m2 = M23 12 pin connector
g CUSTOm vERSiOn
ES58
ES58S
ESC58
ESC59
ESC60
XX
a
/ XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
XXX
f
/Sxxx
g
Order code - Bit parallel
Additional code
(optional)
a RESOlUTiOn
10 = 1024 cpr
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b OUTpUT
BY = Binary, Push-Pull
GY = Gray, Push-Pull
Bn = Binary, NPN
Gn = Gray, NPN
c ShAfT DiAmETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ESCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ESCxx)
d OpERATinG TEmpERATURE RAnGE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
e COnnECTiOn pOSiTiOn
- = axial
R = radial
f COnnECTiOnS
l2 = cable output 2 m
l5 = cable output 5 m
l10 = cable output 10 m
m2 = M23 17 pin connector
g CUSTOm vERSiOn
Additional code
(optional)
ESC58
ESC59
164
ES58
ES58S
SSI® SINGLE-TURN MODELS
SHAFT CONNECTION MODEL ORDER NO.
Hollow shaft
○ Ø15 mm
Cable 1.5m AST58-H15-13x01-C15 95B081050
M12 conn. AST58-H15-13x01-M12 95B081030
M23 conn. AST58-H15-13x01-M23 95B081040
Solid shaft
● Ø6 mm
Cable 1.5m AST58-S06-13x01-C15 95B080990
M12 conn. AST58-S06-13x01-M12 95B080970
M23 conn. AST58-S06-13x01-M23 95B080980
Solid shaft
● Ø10 mm
Cable 1.5m AST58-S10-13x01-C15 95B081020
M12 conn. AST58-S10-13x01-M12 95B081000
M23 conn. AST58-S10-13x01-M23 95B081010
Model selection
49